PR6426 Specifications Sheet
August 2024
2.8 mm PTFE
CABLE
EP
O
X
Y

at any time without notice.
August 2017
Ordering Information
Model Number Sensor Type Measuring Range Linearity
Error
CON021 PR6422
PR6423
PR6424
PR6426
1.0mm (Standard Range)
2.0mm (Standard Range)
4.0mm (Standard Range)
8.0mm (Standard Range)
≤ 1.5%
≤ 1.0%
≤ 1.5%
≤ 1.5%
CON021/912-015 PR6422 1.5mm (Extended Range) ≤ 2.0%
CON021/913-030 PR6423 3.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 1.5%
CON021/913-040 PR6423 4.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 2.0%
CON021/914-060 PR6424 6.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 1.0%
CON021/914-080 PR6424 8.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 1.5%
CON021/914-100 PR6424 10.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 2.0%
CON021/915-040 PR6425 4.0mm (Standard Range) ≤ 1.5%
CON021/915-060 PR6425 6.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 2.0%
CON021/915-080 PR6425 8.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 3.0%
CON021/915-100 PR6425 10.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 4.0%
CON021/916-120 PR6426 12.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 1.5%
CON021/916-160 PR6426 16.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 2.0%
CON021/916-200 PR6426 20.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 2.5%
CON021/916-240 PR6426 24.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 3.5%
	32mm Eddy Current Sensor